39 40 4147

HERAE: Ver H

L3 |STM-60TW-ALL-12 Return pipe 1 |assembly
47 1S-118 e it B b bl eiile ) Ho2 TN i
L1 |S-50 Copper cannot H58 1 [3/8"PT1/4PT
@ L0 [YW52030800000 3/8 "stainless stesl tee| SUS30L | 1
39 |BH90115000050 High temperature tester 1 |BGO
38 |STM-910W-B-01 Heater outlet pipe 1 |welded asseably
37 [YW50381800100 Wl e Mool | HS8 1 [3/8
36 |YE90832500000 High and lov voltage switches| 2024 1 (HLP830HME
. 35 |S-66 Vater floy distributor joint 1 |welded asseably
™ S
== = 34 |BES0340200050 thermocouple SUS304 1|
7N —
o 33 |YWO05061400000 ferrule fitting S |6MMX1/47/PT
32 |YW59633800100 Non contat elontric beating tube 8] Q235A 1
HHHHHHHHHHHH 31 |YW85001000100 pressure gauge 1 |07L OMPa range
30 |S-199 H-to-PT connector H58 3 |00 it etk
29 |STM-607TW-ALL-03 Rear parel of electrical control box 1 |welded asseably
w W 28 |STM-60TW-ALL-01 control box 1 |welded asseably
27 |[YW00000000100 Long gear door lock pPvC 1
343 26 |YW20660900100 Muminum door handle| 2024 116609 (Yaxuan)
25 |YP30048500000 Aluminum plate label| 2024 1|45 coociceton et
24 |YW05083800100 ferrule fitting 3| Ly 85
23 |YP31051650000 Pover aluminun plate label| 2024 1 o Lregle 3otue WY
22 |YWS50120700000 Aluminum heat sink 6061 1
21 |STM-607TW-B-01 Beater and vater pusp comection pipe 1 |welded asseably
43 20 |YW61082001200 Bovagonal socket head screw W20 12.9 4 |GB/T70.1
19 |STM-607W-D-B-01 Pump connecter 1 |welded asseably
18 |YW06219100000 Large hinges 2024 2 |Shengjiu CL21%-1
17 |YE67201500100 Copper nickel plated cable head|  HE2 T (Taed for 50 4 cales
16 |SG-5-01 Yire fixture fixing plate| SPCC2.0 | 1
15 [YW03000200000 caster rubber L |1 Yyithout brake 356
14 |YW01051000000 Pin spring 65Mn 6 [l doll e et
13 [5-171 Teflon plug H58 1 [3/8 "H plug
12 |[YW0L030800400 Copper fluoride dragon joint|  HS8 1 |1/4TPT3/8 L
11 {YR10551500000 Graphite gasket 1SO-68 1 |Used for MP-55
10 [Yw05083800000 ferrule fitting 1 |SHMX3/8TPT (HS9)
9 |YW66061800000 Grade A large gasket| Q235A | 4 |GB/I96.1(6184L.5)
8 |YW60062500000 Hexagonal head bolt W6x25 L8 L |GB/T5781
T |TP-55 TP-55 pump T LS 2 e bl
6 [STM-60TW-C-ALL Drainage joint components 1 |welded asseably
5 |STM-607W-D-ALL Tater replenishoent joint cmpocents 1 |welded asseably
L |STM-910W-A-ALL rack 1 |welded asseably
3 |STM-607TW-ALL-02 door panel 1 |welded asseably
2 |YP31115800600 Aluminum plate label| 2024 1| e e e it
1 |YP30437000000 Aluminum plate label| 2024 1 |Shini nsmeplate
idka & 5 % & HH (48 43
W i R stMeeorw |BF o] e (g
Wit HER STM-607TW-ALL E@ HE ;
Ll ./S‘I!IIN EEEMRRBHARAS | IR |
Re| ERw Ehg | E%A | BE | %4 B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




HERAE: Ver H

30 31 32 33 34 35
43 |STM-910W-ALL-12 Return pipe assembly
He Y 42 |Yw52030800000 3/8 "stainless steel tee| SUS30L
A _/ ] E 41 |5-50 Copper camot _ H58 /g re
— 1 7 _ 40 |STM-910W-B-01 Heater outlet pipe Velding parts
= 4 — 39 [STM-607TW-ALL-09 Cold yater bypass pipe| Q235A
L / 38 |YW50381800100 K bt R | 158 iy
37 |YE90832500000 High and low voltage svitches| 2024 HLP8 30HME
- m 36 |S-66 Yater floy distributor joint Yelding parts
= \ 2 — /) = 35 [BE90340200050 thermocouple SUS304 M
B [~ 738 34 |[YW05061400000 ferrule fitting 6MMX1/4' 7 PT
:@Z/ S \\ S —] ° 33 [Yw59933800100 Yo cntast lectric heating be| SUS304
/@{ — 32 [5-199 H-to-PT comnector | HS8 I Tl4 Wit e
B o =, % 31 |YW85001000100 pressure gauge 071, OWPa range
—0 74 ‘ Y n 30 [YW69081500000 Butterfly holt M8xl5] Q235A GB/T 3098
QJ(Q = ] | 29 |STM-607TW-ALL-03 Rear parel of electrical control box welded asseably
@ \ w W 28 |BH90115000050 High temperature tester EBGO
1 27 |YP30437000000 Aluminum plate label| 2024 Xinyi nameplate
346 26 |YP31115800600 Aluminum plate label| 2024 ity i
160715 A/ 13/ 12/ 1 10 9\ g 25 |YP30048500000 Aluminum plate label| 2024 5 oommnicstion ot
24 [YW20660900100 Aluminun door handle| 2024 6609 (Yaxuan)
| 895 23 |YW05083800100 ferrule fitting S8 T Lty ()

22 |YW05083800000
21 [YW90120700000

ferrule fitting BHE3/8'PT (159)

Aluminum heat sink 6061

Slalalalalalalmlemlalalalalmlmlalvlalalalalalw|alalalalalalvmawlmlulala ool =wlal o= =

20 |5-89 (o o, (VT #3004 M wdimblg)| 62 9 e i
L1 47 43 19 |YP31051650000 Pover aluninum plate label| 2024 e {rasgle House MY
18 |YE67201500200 Copper nickel plated cable head|  HE2
17 [YW06219100000 Large hinges 2024 Shengjiu CLA19-1
16 |SG-5-01 Yire fixture fixing plate| SPCC2.0
15 |YW03000200000 caster Wi 1 "yithout brake 3516
14 |YW01051000000 Pin spring 65Mn k! o i e e
13 [YWO04030800400 Copper fluoride dragon joint H58 1/4"PT»3/8"1 L
12 1S-171 Teflon plug H58 3/8 "l plug
D 1M [YW54003400100 Yt ol ¥ el o i Ml | SUS 304
10 |BM20007500550 TP-75 pump Q235A
9 |YW66082200100 Large gasket Class C| Q235A GB/T968 (8. 4x24x2)
8 |YW60062500000 Hexagonal head bolt W6x25 L8 GB/T5781
7T |STM-607TW-C-ALL Drainage joint components Yelding parts
6 |STM-607TW-D-ALL Tater replenishmeat joint coaonents Velding parts
5 |STM-607W-ALL-08 Low pressure pipe Q235A
L |STM-910W-A-ALL rack Velding parts
3 |STM-607TW-A-02 door panel Velding parts
2 |YW00000000100 Long gear door lock | PVC
1 |STM-607TW-ALL-01 Control box Velding parts
idka & 5 % & HH (48 43
W i R sTvogow  |EF o] e (g
Wit " HER STM-910W-ALL E@ HE ;
Ll * ./S‘I!IIN EEEMRRBHARAS | IR |
Re| ERw Ehg | E%A | BE | %4 B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




RMRAES bar) | EARAHR(L/min) | RRARGW) | Rew)| RERE| ERG0) | RS
ump Max Pressure Ibail Max pump Flow(L/min) |Pump Power (kW] ,J#8%0 | Max Temp| Weight (ko) | Ver
6.2 Tk 15 12 120°C 140 H
|70 RABNPTWF (nchl R R PRREEL) iR
Intet /Outlet Size CE PT inner thread linch) |Cooling Method Heating tank capacity (L) Heating Tank Q|
1”1 el 3 1
6 9
d
Np—
i il 36 | STM-1220W-ALL-07 Cantrol 5o 1 Weldng parts
J 35 STM-1220W-ALL-03 Contral box rear plate 1 Welding parts
© m 34 BH90115000050 high-femp. fester 1 EGO
33 YW61103500000 Hexagon socket head cap screy MI0x35 129 8 GB/T701
o 32 STM-1220W-D-ALL Return water pipe assembly 1
31 STM-1220W-A-ALL Rack 1 Welding parts
30 YE15051002000 Vortex Flow Sensor VFS 1 5-100 gelanfu
29 YE90832500000 High and low pressure switch 2024 1 HLP830HME
N 28 STM-1220W-H-02 1" adapter SUS304 1
/ [ {‘ I ] 21 STM-1220W-B-ALL  |water refilling ronnector assembly 1 Welding parts
26 STM-1220W-C-ALL Heating tank assembly 1 Welding parts
15 25 YW85001000100 Pressure gauge 1 0-10MP3 Range
2L YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt M3x15 Q235A 2 GB/T 3098
4 23 YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 65Mn 6 GB/T93
1L /13/12/ 11/10/8 8 T 16 5 22 YW61082001200 Hexagan socket head cap screw MBx20| 12 9 L GB/T701
21 YW00000000100 Long door lock PvC 1
20 YW20660900100 Door plank aluminum handle 2024 1 6609(YaXuan)
36 35 34 33 32 31 30 29 28 21 19 STM-1220W-ALL-01 Door plate 1 Welding parts
18 STM-1220-B-07 Graphite gasket 1S0-68 | 2
17 SG-5-01 Wire fixture fixed plate SPCC20 1
6 YE67251500100 Capper-nickel-plated cable joinf H62 1
15 YW06219100000 Big hinge 2024 2 ShengJiu (L219-1
L YW65006000100 Standard spring washer 6 65Mn 20 GB/T93
13 YW66061300000 Flaf gasket A 6 Q235A | 20
12 YW03000200000 Castor Rubber A 2" without brake 35KG
n S-171 Teflon plug H58 1 3/8"H plug
10 YW04030800400 Tonflon connectar H58 1 1/L"PTx3/8"H L
9 STM-90THT-B-17 lengthened screw of oil discharge H58 1 Borrowed
| . 8 YW6L000600300 Hexagon nut M6 Q235A | & GB/T6170
ﬁﬁiﬁfbﬁmlﬁ 7 TP-15D Pump Q235A 1 TP-150 Anbo
Flometer is an optional item. 6 Y W66081900000 Flat washer 8 az35A | 10 8x19x2.0
5 YW60062500000 Hexagon bolt M6x25 48 A GB/T5781
A YW60061000000 Hexagon bolt Méx10 129 16 GB/T5781
3 YW57010200000 Y Type Strainer H62 1 172" PT 30-35 mesh
2 S-73 Copper joint H62 1 M13x1/2"PT
1 STM-1220W-E-ALL Dramage connector assembly 1 Welding parts
;4 k% 4 % LR £
HE W AR stMoizow  |EE IS
it B 4%H =1 © | HE
el i SN teerannsaraa AEER
| ERy Enf ERA | BE | ¥H H - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




360

FREAE S bar | FRRAREL/min) Al [ RO RNEE | ERKol | Rk¥
Pump Max Pressure (bar)|  Max. pump Flow(L/min) Pump Power (kW) PDH:;'&”) Max Temp.| Weight kgl | Ver
23 27 2 20 15 18 8.0 90 28 26 1120°C | 140 G
BB RIRAP TR (nch] REEL) RRKE
nlet /0utlet Size CE PT inner thread (inch) | Cooling Method| Heating tank capacity (L) fHeating Tank Ot
% 71 Direct Coaling z Tk
43 [Yw00000000100 long door lock Assembly | 1
16 L2 |BH90115000050 FGO assembly Assemoly | 1
L1 [YW63030600000 IThick head tiolt M3x6 L8 3
15 & L0 |STM-24LOW-ALL-12 Hot water bypass Assembly | 1
/ 39 [STM-26LOW-ALL-1I Cold water bypass Assently | 1
14 38 [STM-2440W-E-ALL Ve e e pssemoly |1
o \M 37 FTM-2640W-C-ALL Return water ppe sssemdly | Assembly | 1
% 36 |YE90832500000 D e PresSTE ST s cemoly |1
35 [YW03000300000 Brake castors 3" Assembly 2
/ 34 |YW6L0B0600000 Hex nuf M8 50 8
E 33 |YW60083000100 Hex balf MBx30 L8 8
32 |STM=24LL0OW-ALL-05 Pump boftam plate | SPCC2.0 1
31 [BM20028000550 Pump TP-280 Assembly | 1
30 |[YW66081600000 Flat washer 8x16x15 1LOHV i
29 |YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 65Mn 12
12 M 28 |YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screw M8x2{ 4.8 A
i 27 [Yw62061500000 Flat hea screw Moxls | 4 B 1
26 [YW60061000000 Big inge CL219-1 Assembly | 2
10 25 |SG-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate | SPCC2.0 1 | Borrowed
9 24 [YW62051000000 Flat head screw M5x10 L8 6
29 3L 30 23 [YW69081500000 Bufferfly screw M8x15 [ 4,8 2
30 29 ! 22 |YW85001000100 T
30 21 |STM-2LL0OW-ALL-08 Pressure gauge pipe Assembly 1
36 37 20 |STM-24L0W-ALL-10 high pressure pipe Assembly 1
19 [STM-24L0W-ALL-09 high pressure pipe Assembly | 1
= 7— T 18 STM-2LLOW-ALL-07 Cover plate SPCC12 1
i 17 |STM-2440W-A-ALL Rack Assembly | 1
16 [STM-2L40W-B-ALL Heating barrel parts Assembly | 1
38 P RE 15 [STM-2440W-ALL-13 Water refillng pipe Assembly | 1
( g P tem Parameter default 14 |YW59385000000 TonTlon pipe scomector  pscembly | 1
i @ AP o B g tnperats ] 12020.5 13 |[YR10150000000 ;/uﬁmpsfl[:ngegaskef graphite | 2 |punp equpment
" M EATARE \BEVP) ek 0.7 12 [BH12131200010 Copper Jomt M13x1/26T | H58 7
z:";‘[ﬂ“gs Hé(!rp:s)smmm 08 11 |YWS57010200000 Y Type Straimer 1/2° ZCuZn38 | 1
D SR et 130 10 |STM-607W-41 et 3 H58 2 | Borrowed
9 |STM-2440W-D-ALL pranage comector assemoly | Assembly | 1
8 |STM-2440W-ALL-03 Control box rear plate | SPCC2.0 | 1
43 42 \L1 7 |Yw61061500100 il round fead cross screw [, g 4
8473 6 |STM-24LLOW-ALL-04 Electrical base plafte SECC15 1
9529 5 |STM-2440W-ALL-06 sde plate Spcciz | 2
L |STM-24LOW-ALL-02 Contral box SPCCTS 1
3 |YW20660900100 et o omnem hendle | AL [
2 |STM-24L0W-ALL-01 door plank SPCCIS | 1
1 ]Yw03000300200 Flexible castor 3" Assembly 2
F5 & i % & RE |3E| £#
HE BE| o |FE sTMootsow IR
STM-24LOW-ALL
Hit B %A =ity 1
: ki * SN terraanpamen | FEER ]
wiE | ERYW EWE ERA | BH |¥® B | 2030426 | gl Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | f#.% ‘ /




H/HOREREP TR AR FAREEL FRURE | RRRAEAIb) AR /) KRR | wRi | RREE | ERko | RAY
Inlet /Gutlet Size CE PT inner thread (nch) Coaling Method Sub water fank capacity IL) pr';ﬂﬂﬂ"(ﬂs* Max punp Pressure (bar) Max pump FlawlL / min| Pump Power (kW) P:::r'(irw) Max Temp | Weght (ko) Ver.
1”1 i 132 3 8 100 40 36 [120°0] 150 | G
RS & L6 [ STM-3650W-ALL-13 Bectap oot BiEe Tasbestos 1
45 | BH90115000050 £60 assently Assenbly 1
4L | STM-B650W-ALL-05 side slate SPCC12 | 2
A LR HHH I HHHIDHHIOUPJSO000 43 | YE90832500000 high and low pressure switch | Assembly 1
14 42 | STM-3650W-E-ALL ranage ppe assembly Assenbly 1
= 41 | STM-3650W-ALL-14 Cld vater bypass Rosently 1
. : ‘ N 40 | YW57010200000 ¥ fiter 1/2° Z0UzU38 | 1
H M 39 | YW03000300000 Brake casfors 3" Assenbly 2
18777777 I~ c 3 38 | YW66081600000 Flaf gasket 8x16x15 | 140HY 8
| Yy M = | 37 | YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 65Mn 8
™~ 11 ‘ 36 | YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screw M8x20 | 4. 8 8
ot 35 | YW64080600000 Hexagonal nut M8 5.0 5
Y 4 < 34 | BM20015000050 Hex bolt MBx30 1.8 4
/%?7/ ~~_10 33 | Yw66081600000 Flat washer 8x18x15 |14, 0HY 4
S~ g ) 32 | BM20423000050 TP-L00 Assenbly 1
5 = L 31 | YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 65Mn 6
& 6 30 | YW66082200100 Flaf washer 822615 | 140HV 6
ﬂﬂ@m 29 | YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screw M8<20| 4 8 6
M ) 28 |YW66061800000 Flat gasket 6x18x1 140HV 16
1 27 |YW65006000100 Boring gasket 6 65Mn 16
1 W 26 |YW60061600100 Cirernal nexegonatboll 1 g 16
26 \29 32 36 25 15G-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate  [SPC(2.0 1| Borrowed
127 30 33 37 39 2L | YW66051300000 Flat gasket 5x13<10 14,0HV 7
28 131 3L 38 23 [Yw6L000600000 MS nut <0 6
T 22 [STM-3650W-ALL-01 Doar panel activity pin | 0 235A 1
= 21 [STM-3650w-ALL-07 [ [o2PPretmovebIe TN f assentiy 1
20 | YW60061000000 Big hinge CL219-1 Assenbly 2
1098 19 | STM-3650W-ALL-16 Door panel movable arm | SPC(30 | 1
1015 18 | YW62051000000 Flaf head screw Ms<10 | L 8 1
17 | YW69081500000 Butterfly screw M8x15 L8 2
16 | YW85001000100 Pressure qauge (0-10MPa range] Assembly 1
Lg A== 1 1 Q 15 | STM-3650W-ALL-09 Pressure gauge pipe | Assently 1
H 1L | STM-3650W-ALL-08 Cover plafe SpCcc12 | 1
ﬁ L 13 STM-3650W-B-ALL Heating barrel parts Assembly 1
0 1 12 | STM-3650W-ALL-15 Ho wafer bypass pssently 1
2 i a g § 11 | STM-3650W-ALL-11 Low pressure pipe Assendly 1
40 10 | STM-3650W-ALL-10 High pressure pipe | assembly 1
| . I &1 8 [STM 3650W-C-ALL _[torwmwarer e ssseriy [ty | 1
( 8 STM-3650W-ALL-12 Water refilling pipe Assembly 1
) = ] b2 7 | STM-3650W-ALL-02 Control box rear plate |SPCC25 | 1
6 | YW63062000000 Thick head bolt Méx20 L8 L
5 -36 - -06 Electrical installation base plate|
g se) s e 3 SN ISNAL et [5pects |
48 3 | YW20660900100 oo bk s Tande | 1
48 | STM-2440W-ALL-14 Door lock fender SUS30L | 1 [Borrowed | 2 | STM-3650W-ALL-04 Door plate SPCC1s | 1
ET] prTer 47 [ YW00000000100 Long door lock Hek 1 T 1 YW03000300200 Flexible black castor 3" | Assemoly 2
T FY & % & * K RE| k% (5| R % i & * R |HE| A%
e 120405 HA k% B sTMo3gs0w (BT IET
s Betii :;prss:wwz) Z i '&ﬁ' ﬁ HER ‘E‘ @ /ﬂ' ﬁ
High pressure(MPa) . N
e, 50 L5} # SN t2rrmnnssmran LLERS
| ERy EhE | ERA | HE | ¥H H < Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | & ‘




	机构图STM-607W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.H)EN BP33607307090
	机构图STM-910W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.H)EN BP33910306790
	机构图STM-1220W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.H)EN BP33122004900
	机构图STM-2440W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.G)EN BP33244002400
	机构图STM-3650W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.G)EN BP33365002600

